6 September 2021 -
12 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 6 September

Tuesday 7 September

09:30 - 10:30 Dublin Rape Crisis Centre Report Launch and
photocall (Onsite)

Wednesday 8 September
11:00 - 11:30 FW: NCBI TY LENS PRESENTATION
11:00 - 11:30 NCBI TY Review event (Online)
16:20 - 16:50 Newstalk interview

Thursday 9 September
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

15:00 - 15:30 Webex meeting changed: Meeting with Rehab
Group - Cisco Webex

16:00 - 16:30 Record CRA reduced timetables video

Friday 10 September

15:00 - 15:30 Visit to Our Lady Wayside NS (Kilternan) -
Madigan, Josepha

Saturday 11 September

Sunday 12 September

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 12:53



13 September 2021 -
19 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1T 2 3
6 7 8 91011 12 456 7 8 910
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 13 September

Tuesday 14 September
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Thursday 16 September

Friday 17 September

11:45 - 13:00 Visit St. Brid's Special National School (Pavilion
Road Castlebar Co Mayo ,Mayo West)

13:15 - 14:00 Visit St. Anthony’s Special School, (Humbert Way
Castlebar County Mayo ,Mayo West)

Saturday 18 September

Sunday 19 September
[711:00 - 12:00 Benevolent Fund Mini Marathon

Madigan, Josepha
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September 2021 October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1T 2 3
6 7 8 91011 12 456 7 8 910
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 20 September

Tuesday 21 September
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[M17:00 - 19:00 Dun Laoghaire Rathdown joint policing committee
M 17:00 - 19:00 JPC meeting
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[ 11:00 - 11:30 Family Carers Ireland Pre-Budget Briefing (Virtual)

Friday 24 September

1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =
© 12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation (30 mins) (LH) -
Saturday 25 September

Sunday 26 September

Madigan, Josepha
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[ 11:30 - 12:00 Newstalk Friday Form

September 2021 October 2021
27 September 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 1 2 3
6 7 8 9101112 45678 910
3 October 2021 BRRLROE R Eh
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 27 September Tuesday 28 September
. 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions
©14:30 - 16:00 MinMB (WEbEX) - O Foghl, Sean
© 14:30 - 15:30 Commencement matters
© 14:34-15:04 Order of Businessand QPL(LH) -~
© 15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseach’s Questions (LH) -~
1805 - 20:05 Private members business
Wednesday 29 September Thursday 30 September
e — e
10:00 - 12:00 private members business
©10:30- 11:30 commencement matters | 09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS Minister for Foreign Affairs
© 12:00- 12:34 leaders Questions | 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQS Minister for defence =~
. 12:34-1304QPL | 10:30-11:30 commencement matters
© 13:04- 13:50 Taoiseach's Questions | 10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Carrignafoy and deputy Stanton
_ :
| 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders questions - MinisteronRota
© 15:00-21:30 votable business:©  12:00-13:00 Team Meeting .~
© 12:34-13:04 QPL- MinisteronRota
©13:04 - 13:14 Consumer Protection (Regulation of Retail Credit
© 13:15 - 16:45 Statements on Climate Action in response to the
| 17:30-19:30FGPPMeeting = 1,00 4500Budgetwebex
©14:00 - 15:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Budget meeting - Cisco
©16:45 - 19:10 Statements and Q&A on Cork University Maternity
Friday 1 October Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October

Madigan, Josepha
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